
 WEEK 1  Time  Monday 24 June  Tuesday 25 June  Wednesday 26 June  Thursday 27 June  Friday 28 June 

 09:00 - 13:00  HOLIDAY (San Juan)  Introduction to STATA 

 Quantitative Methods in Social Research 

 13:00 - 14:00  LUNCH BREAK 

 14:00 - 18:00  HOLIDAY (San Juan)  Introduction to R 

 Introduction to Regression 

 WEEK 2  Monday 1 July  Tuesday 2 July  Wednesday 3 July  Thursday 4 July  Friday 5 July 

 09:00 - 13:00  Multilevel 1: Understanding the foundations of multilevel models 

 Survey Experiments 

 13:00 - 14:00  LUNCH BREAK 

 14:00 - 18:00  Causal Inference 

 ABCs of Regression Discontinuity Designs and Instrumental Variables 

 Comparative Survey Research and Survey Data Harmonization 

 WEEK 3  Monday 8 July  Tuesday 9 July  Wednesday 10 July  Thursday 11 July  Friday 12 July 

 09:00 - 13:00  Computational Analysis of Social Media 

 Multilevel 2 

 13:00 - 14:00  LUNCH BREAK 

 14:00 - 18:00  Machine Learning for Social Sciences  Understanding and Modeling Voting Behavior 

 Questionnaire Design 


